Dewey decimal call numbers for Indigenous resources

DEWEY CALL NUMBERS
155

299.9
305.89915
3621089915
362.994
371.8299915 ABOR
372.412 ABOR
39820994
427994

428.6

49915
614.4294
615.32099429
641.300994
704.039915
709.011
759.01130994
780

796

791
808.8989915
A820.8089915
A821.3

A823.3
909.049915
92910899915
929.20994
994

940.53
994.0049915

MOYS LAW CLASSIFICATION
KC204

KC236.4.K1

KL176

KM208.431.K1

KN72.4.K1

SUBIJECT

Psychology and trauma

Spiritual beliefs

Social groups, reconciliation, identity
Social welfare and services

Social services, health, wellbeing, intervention
Aboriginal education and policies
Education resources: Aboriginal stories
Creation / Dreaming Stories
Aboriginal English

Education resources: Graded readers
Languages including Awabakal
Health promotion

Traditional medicine and healing
Bush tucker

Aboriginal art from Australia
Indigenous art

Rock art

Music

Sport

Film and TV

Indigenous children’s books
Aboriginal writing

Aboriginal poetry

Story

Geography/history

Genealogy

Biography

Australian History

World War Two

Indigenous history, invasion and resistance

SUBJECT

Human rights
Cultural heritage
Customary laws
Legal issues
Native title

[1] Law material in Auchmuty Library is in a separate collection, arranged according to the Moys Classification Scheme.
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