Dewey decimal call numbers for Indigenous resources

DEWEY CALL NUMBERS	SUBJECT
155	Psychology and trauma
299.9	Spiritual beliefs
305.89915	Social groups, reconciliation, identity
362.1089915	Social welfare and services
362.994	Social services, health, wellbeing, intervention
371.8299915 ABOR	Aboriginal education and policies
372.412 ABOR	Education resources: Aboriginal stories
398.20994	Creation / Dreaming Stories
427.994	Aboriginal English
428.6	Education resources: Graded readers
499.15	Languages including Awabakal
614.4294	Health promotion
615.32099429	Traditional medicine and healing
641.300994	Bush tucker
704.039915	Aboriginal art from Australia
709.011	Indigenous art
759.01130994	Rock art
780	Music
796	Sport
791	Film and TV
808.8989915	Indigenous children's books
A820.8089915	Aboriginal writing
A821.3	Aboriginal poetry
A823.3	Story
909.049915	Geography/history
929.10899915	Genealogy
929.20994	Biography
994	Australian History
940.53	World War Two
994.0049915	Indigenous history, invasion and resistance

MOYS LAW CLASSIFICATION SUBJECT

KC204	Human rights
KC236.4.K1	Cultural heritage
KL176	Customary laws
KM208.431.K1	Legal issues
KN72.4.K1	Native title